From,

SNEH LATA SINGH,
Additional District and Sessions judge/
Special Judge (POCSO0), Court No.3,
Meerut.
To.
The Registrar General,
Hon’ble High Court of Judicature at Allahabad,
Allahabad.

Through: District Judge, Meerut.
' Qub.: Regarding issuance of no objection Certiﬁcatc/ldentity Certificate for obtaining

passport.

Respected Sir,

With due respect 1 want to submit that I have to apply for issuance of my
passport. 1 need Identity Certificate for the same. I am submitting the declaration affidavit
on prescribed proforma, intimation/ details of family members and my four photographs
as desired.

Therefore, kindly place the application before Hon’ble Court for issuance of No
Objection Certificate/ Identity Certificate for the same.

With profound regards.

Dated: [.oF-2) Yours faithfully,

3o T
(Sneh Lata Singh)
Additional District and Sessions judge/
Special Judge (POCSO), Court No. 3, Meerut.
ID No. UP6376

Enclosures: As above.

OFFICE OF DISTRICT JUDGE, MEERUT

Ref. No. Dated:

Forwarded to the Registrar General, Hon’ble High Court of Judicature at Allahabad.

District Judge,
Meerut.




3T §o¥ UTTAR PRADESH

I, SNEH LATA SINGH W/o Dr. Vishan Pal Singh R/o B 11, CM.O. Compound, Meerut
presdhtly posted as Additional District and Sessions Jjudge/ Special Judge (POCS0), Court
No.3, Meerut do hereby solemnly affirm and declare on oath that-

(a) That the applicant is a citizen of India;
———._(B) That the applicant may not or is not likely to, engage outside india in activities

/?.f‘/’::(’ _;:;a&\c prejudicial to the sovereignty and integrity of India;
/A\‘?' . at the departure of the applicant from India may not, or is not likely to be

detrimental to the securely of India;

'I‘ga gthe presence of the applicant outside India may not, or is not likely to, prejudice

o ) he ftiendly relations of India with any foreign country; _

* ':E"L\.M( Fhat the applicant has, at any time during the period of five years immediately

.-\Q‘,_' @ gceding the date of his application, not being convicted by a court in India for any

‘\P‘J}?T’ﬁ },ﬂiffenee involving moral turpitude and sentenced in respect thereof to imprisonment
TSS===2f for not less than two years;

(f) That proceedings in respect of any offence alleged to have not been committed by the

| applicant are pending before a criminal court in India;

(gi That a warrant or summon for the appearance, or a warrant for the arrest, of the
applicant has not been issued by a court under any law for the time being in force or
that an order prohibiting the departure from India of the applicant has not been made

: by any such court;
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(h) That the applicant has not been repatriated;

(i) There is no possibility of arising embarrassing position before Government of U.P.
due to her visit to any foreign country.

(j) Issuance of ‘Identity Certificate’ for obtaining a passport was never refused to me.

(k) I have not visited any foreign country till now.

Dated: |3-°9 4 \ Deponent,

Place: Meerut

(Sneh Lata Singh),
Additional District and Sessions judge/
Special Judge (POCSO), Court No.3, Meerut.
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Four Photographs of Applicant

Names of Family Members-

1. Dr. Vishan Pal Singh 65 years
Husband
2. Prateek Kumar Singh 33 years Son

3. Piyush Kumar Singh 29 years Son




HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
[2](a](a)(a]

SMT. SNEH LATA SINGH

Addl. District & Sessions Judge

Meerut
Id No: ' - UP6376
Father's/Husband's Name: ~ DR. V.P.SINGH (H)
Address: C/O SRI R.P.NIRMAL
III-E-174 NEHRU NAGAR

e GHAZIABAD
Date of Birth: 14-12-1968
Date of Retirement: 31-12-2028
Home District: Gautam Budha N.
Home State: Uttar Pradesh
Date of Appt. in Judicial Service as  '15-06-2006
Munsif/C1(ID): Fer :
\Date of Promotion in CJ/CJ(SD): 22-12-2014 : e D T =
Date of Conf. on Munsif/CI(JD): : : : 7 j
Date of Promotiqnu;tu"nglrass—I: = [22-12-2014
Date of Joiningj in HJS under Rule
22(3)

of UP HJS Rule 1975:

Date of Joini'ng in HIS under Rule
22(1)

of UP HIS Rule 1975:

Date of Conf. in HIS:

b= i Qualificatio__n"_D_g_:ails

SL DETAILS DIVISION YEAR

i Higher Secon&wé"ry : Seéér;d__ / _ 15983 -
2. B.A. = Second 1986

3. M.A. g Third 1989

T e _Second _ foo1

~ Training Details

 SL SUBJECT ~ INSTITUTE ~ FROM-TO
1. Foundation/Induction Training L.J.T.R., U.P. Lucknow 23-08-06 -
W . s ; __[95-10-08
2. Induction Training I.J.T.R., U.P. Lucknow 117-04-07 -
_ SRSl S SR et gt 31-05-07
3. Refresher Training Programme I.J.T.R., U.P. Lucknow 107-02-11 -
| I S i 16-02-11
4, Special training Programme on Court AIMT, Greater Noida l24-11-11 -
Admin. and Mgmt. _ ; 30-11-11
5. Refresher Training Programme 1.J.T.R., U.P. Lucknow 104-02-13 -
: 08-02-13
6. Refresher Training Programme for Civil 1.J.T.R., U.P. Lucknow 17-02-14 -
Judges under 13th Finance Commission 21-02-14
Scheme
7. Ubuntu-Linux 14.04 Cum CIS Training 1.J.T.R., U.P. Lucknow 31-08-15 -
Programme ! _ |01-09-15
8. Refresher Training Programme for Civil I.J.T.R., U.P. Lucknow 28-08-17 -
Judges : : £ 7 01-09-17
9. [Training Programme on UBUNTU 16.04 & I.1.T.R., U.P. Lucknow 12-02-18 -
CIS 2.0 x 13-02-18
Posting Details
DESIGNATION FROM
SL PLACE tH REMARKS
1. Judicial Magistrate 15-06-2006 "
Aligarh : e e IS EREI00 7
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10.
11,

L

14.
15,
16.

17

Addl. Civil Judge (Junior Div.)
Meerut

Judicial Magi;.stl;ate :

Meerut

Civil Judge (Junior Div,)
Meerut

* Addl. Civil Judge (Junior Div.)

Chandausi_—Moradabad
Civil Judge (Junior Div.)
Chandausi«MoraqFabad

Addl. Civil Judge (Junior Div.)
Gorakhpur

Civil Judge (Junior Div.)
Gorakhpur o
Addl. Civil Judge (Sr.Div.)/ACIM.
Gorakhpur :

‘Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrate
_Gorakhpur SxseEie

Civil Judge (Senior Div.)

Gorakhpur

Addl. Civil Judge (Sr.Div.)/ACIM.

Budaun

Secretary
District Legal Services Authority

Budaun

Civil Judgé (Senior Div.)
Budaun :

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Meerut

Addl. District & Sessions Judge
:Me_erut S :

Addl. District & Sessions Judge
:Mee_r_ut

22-08-2007
15-12-2008

15-12-2008

14-12-2009
14-12-2009

116-04-2011

16-04-2012

16-04-2012
15-04-2013

18-04-2013

121-12-2013

21-12-2013
23-12-2014

23-12-2014

~ 04-07-2015
04-07-2015
13-07-2015

13-07-2015

b R
110-05-2016
22-03-2017

22-03-2017

20-02-2018

20-02-2018
15-04-2019

17-04-2019
29-07-2019
29-07-2019
26-02-2020

 126-02-2020

(* : The exact date on which charge taken/handed over is not known. This is the date of notification of transfer.)

(The above information is subject to verification by Services Section.)



